10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ObpaszosamenvHas opeanu3ayus
MOY 3e6msakoBckas COLLL
MOY Ilprmryrexas COLI
MBOY 3appaxnas COILL
MKOYVY «Kopuosckast COL»
MKOYVY «Conuranunuckas OOIII»
MKOYVY «Conuranunuckas COLI»
MOY «Boxomckas COLL»"
MKOY «KoposHosckas OOLI»
MOY Annpeesckas COILI

MOY Vxkyrckas OOILI

MKOYVY «Kiaesannosckas COIL»

MOY IlaBuHCKas cpeaHsis MIKOJa
uM. 'epost PO Ceemnnkosa C.I1.

MOY Ilonguesnnkas COILL

MBQOY yupexaenue "[lomonbckas
OCHOBHag 11Koja"

MBOY Cynncnasckas COLI
MKOY Hexurunckas COII

MKOY T'opuyxunckas COLI

Oxcnepm

Nel
10

18

8

15

12

12

18

10

12

14

15

14

8

11

15

10

18

Keiic-uemnuonama «/[upexmop+»

Oxcnepm

No2
12

19

6

15

9

13

17

10

16

18

18

13

10

6

14

12

20

Keiic Mo 1
Hmozoewtii npomokon
Oxcnepm Okcnepm
Ne3 Ned
12 14
20 16
6 8
13 14
6 5
8 7
17 13
9 6
13 11
17 11
18 14
11 13
5 5
5 6
16 11
7 6
20 13

Oxcnepm

Ne5
20

20

10

9

15

17

19

11

19

17

16

19

12

9

13

14

20

Oxcnepm

N6
15

17

10

11

14

15

15

11

13

17

16

15

12

13

14

9

14

Cymma bannos

83

110

48

77

61

72

99

57

84

94

97

85

52

50

83

58

105

Cpeonuil bann
13,8
18,3

8
12,8
10,2

12
16,5
9,5

14
15,7
16,2
14,2
8,7

8,3
13,8
9,7

17,5



